
Bus #20 

Depart at 6:35 High School Drop Middle School at 7:15 

Depart at 7:20 Elementary Drop Elementary at 8:00 

Middle/High School Central Elementary 

6:35 Turn right on Dixie 7:20 

6:40 Pick up west side of Dixie 7:25 

6:45 Turn left on Benore 7:30 

6:46 Turn left into Hidden Creek 2 7:31 

6:51 Turn left on Benore 7:36 

6:54 Turn left on Alexis 7:39 

6:58 Turn left on Suder 7:44 

7:00 Turn left on Grandview 7:46 

MS / HS Run:  Kids walk out to corner of Grandview & Sunnyfield 

Elementary Run: Drive down Grandview and turn around 

7:03 Turn left on Suder 7:50 

7:04 Turn left on Lotus / Turn around 7:51 

7:06 Turn left on Suder 7:53 

7:09 Turn left on Substation 7:56 

7:10  Turn right on Dixie 7:57 

7:11 Turn right on Temperance (MS / HS Only) 

7:13 Turn left on Summit (MS / HS Only) 

Stop at Fletcher (Elem. Only)  7:59 

Head back to school 



Bus #20 

Depart High School at 12:10 

Depart Elementary at 1:00 

Middle/High School Central Elementary 

12:10 Turn right on Dixie 1:00 

12:15 Drop off west side of Dixie 1:05 

12:20 Turn left on Benore 1:10 

12:21 Turn left into Hidden Creek 2 1:11 

12:26 Turn left on Benore 1:16 

12:29 Turn left on Alexis 1:19 

12:34 Turn left on Suder 1:24 

12:36 Turn left on Grandview 1:26 

MS / HS Run:  Kids walk out to corner of Grandview & Sunnyfield 

Elementary Run: Drive down Grandview and turn around 

12:40 Turn left on Suder 1:30 

12:41 Turn left on Lotus / Turn around 1:31 

12:43 Turn left on Suder 1:33 

12:46 Turn left on Substation 1:36 

12:47 Turn right on Dixie 1:37 

12:48 Turn right on Temperance (MS / HS Only) 

12:50 Turn left on Summit (MS / HS Only) 

Stop at Fletcher (Elem. Only)  1:39 

Head back to school 


